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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AROOR

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
21/01/2026

To date
21/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 21/01/2026 Anjana S Bindu Mol (MTHR) Katharezhath Leksham 
Veedu, Kodamthuruth, 

Kodamthuruth, 
Kuthiyathode, 688533, 

Cherthala

  

2 21/01/2026 Anjali S Snehalatha (MTHR) pekkel, Kodamthuruth, 
Kodamthuruth, 

Kuthiyathodu, 688533, 
Cherthala

  

3 21/01/2026 Libin Lal Chenthamara (MTHR) 6/142, Mukkam, 
Perumpalam, 

Perumpalam, 688570, 
Cherthala

  

4 21/01/2026 Abhijith S Sajeevan S (FTHR) Karthika, Eramalloor, 
Ezhupunna, Eramalloor, 

688537, Cherthala

  

5 21/01/2026 Adwaithkrishna B S Sunilkumar (FTHR) 727, aroor, aroor, aroor, 
688534, cherthala
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AROOR

Revision identity

6 21/01/2026 FIDHA FATHIMA MOHAMMED ASLAM 
(FTHR)

10/351B 
MANNAMVEEDU, 

CHANDIROOR, 
AROOR, 

CHANDIROOR, 
688537, CHERTHALA

  

7 21/01/2026 Varsha P S Latha mol (MTHR) Ammath Nikarth, 
ezhupunna south, 
Kodamthuruth, 

ezhupunna south, 
688550, Cherthala

  

8 21/01/2026 NOUFAL C N NOUSHAD V E (FTHR) CHATHAMVELI, 
THURAVOOR, 

KUTHIATHODE, 
THURAVOOR, 

688532, CHERTHALA

  

9 21/01/2026 Sethulakshmi MC Chandraprasad (FTHR) 74, Perumbalam, 
perumbalam, 

Perumbalam, 688570, 
Cherthala

  

10 21/01/2026 Anjal S Bindu Mol (MTHR) Kathrezhathu 
Lakshamveedu, 
Kodamthuruth, 
Kodamthuruth, 

Kuthiathode, 688533, 
Cherthala

  

11 21/01/2026 ABHIJITH T U UTHAMAN N R 
(FTHR)

THARAYIL, 
Kuttanchal, 
Pallippuram, 

Thycattussery, 688528, 
Cherthala

  

12 21/01/2026 NOUFIYA NOUSHAD (FTHR) CHATHAMVELI, 
THURAVOOR, 

KUTHIATHODE, 
THURAVOOR, 

688532, CHERTHALA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AROOR

Revision identity

13 21/01/2026 ZEPHYR AYZAH SHAJAHAN K (FTHR) KANIYAMVELI, 
POOCHAKKAL P O, 

PANAVALLY, 
POOCHAKKAL, 

688526, CHERTHALA

  

14 21/01/2026 ARUN GIREESH GIREESH K K (FTHR) KALATHITHARA, 
ANNAPURAM, 
THURAVOOR 

THEKKU, 
PALLITHODE, 688540, 

CHERTHALA

  

15 21/01/2026 YAHIYA P H SOFIYA (WIFE) 14/1243A, PULIKKAL 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 

VALIYAVEEDU LINE, 
MADHURA 

COMPANY ROAD, 
PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 

682006, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

16 21/01/2026 GIGIMOL G SHAIJU N J (HSBN) NELLICKAl, AROOR, 
AROOR, AROOR, 

688534, CHERTHALA

  

17 21/01/2026 VIJAYALAKSHMI V VIJAYAKUMAR 
(FTHR)

KUNJI BHAVAN, 
AROOKUTTY, 
AROOKUTTY, 

VADUTHALAJETTY 
P O, 688535, 

AROOKUTTY

  

18 21/01/2026 EBIN JOSE Jose M P (FTHR) Kadavil House, 
Ezhupunna, Ezhupunna, 

Ezhupunna, 688537, 
Cherthala

  

19 21/01/2026 FASILA K M K M MOHAMMED 
(FTHR)

11/131, VADUTHALA 
NEAR VADUTHALA 

JUNCTION, 
NADVATH NAGAR, 

AROOKUTTY, 688535, 
ALAPPUZHA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AROOR

Revision identity

20 21/01/2026 SHERIN DEVASSIA THRESIAMMA 
DEVASIA (MTHR)

PATHIYAMOOLAYAYA 
EDAPPARAMBIL, 
PALLIPPURAM, 
PALLIPPURAM, 

PALLIPPURAM P O, 
688541, CHERTHALA

  

21 21/01/2026 Adithyan R A Ajayakumar T (FTHR) 250, arayankavu, 
panavally, panavally, 

688526, Cherthala

  

22 21/01/2026 ANISH M V M S 
VISWAMBHARAN 

(FTHR)

MATTAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

ERAMALLOOR, 
EZHUPUNNA, 

ERAMALLOOR, 
688537, CHERTHALA

  

23 21/01/2026 MANOJ KUMAR K G GOPINATHAN PILLAI 
(FTHR)

KALATHANATTIL, 
AROOR, AROOR, 
AROOR, 688534, 

CHERTHALA

  

24 21/01/2026 THAJEENA M T THOUHEED (FTHR) VALAMTHARA 
NIKARTH, 

VADUTHALA JETTY 
P O, AROOKUTTY, 

VADUTHALA JETTY, 
688535, CHERTHALA

  

25 21/01/2026 BERNAD VIMAL A J VENU A K (FTHR) 18/246-A 
ANGAMALIVELI, 
AROOR, AROOR, 
AROOR, 688534, 

CHERTHALA

  

26 21/01/2026 NANDANA SURJITH SURJITH C K (FTHR) CHATHANKERI, 
THAIKATTUSSERY, 

OLAVAIPU, 
THAIKATTUSSERY, 
688526, ALAPPUZHA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AROOR

Revision identity

27 21/01/2026 AJITHA PRAMOD KUMAR 
(HSBN)

PADANNEPALLI, 
CHANDIROOR, 

AROOR, 
CHANDIROOR P O, 

688537, CHERTHALA

  

28 21/01/2026 BINOJ BIJU BIJU JOSEPH (FTHR) KANDEKATTU, 
EZHUPUNNA, 
EZHUPUNNA, 

EZHUPUNNA, 688537, 
CHERTHALA

  

29 21/01/2026 AZHARUDHEEN K M MUHAMMEDKUTTY 
(FTHR)

KUNNEPARAMBIL, 
PANAVALLY, 
PANAVALLY, 

PANAVALLY P O, 
688526, CHERTHALA

  

30 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
THOYYEB A A

abdul kareem (FTHR) AMEEN MANZIL, 
CHANDIROOR, 

AROOR, 
CHANDIROOR, 

688537, CHERTHALA

  

31 21/01/2026 ANSAF V S SHAJEER V U (FTHR) VALETHARA, 
CHAVADY, 

KUTHIATHODE, 
PARAYAKAD, 

688540, CHERTHALA

  

32 21/01/2026 AKHIL SHIBU SHIBU (FTHR) MANATHODATHCHIRA, 
KODAMTHURUTH, 

KUTHIATHODE, 
KUTHIATHODE, 

688533, CHERTHALA

  

33 21/01/2026 Siya Ann Mary Sunil (FTHR) Nikarthil, Manappuram, 
Thaikattussery, 

Manappuram, 688526, 
Cherthala

  

34 21/01/2026 Ashik Anil sheeja (MTHR) 237, aroor, aroor, aroor, 
688534, cherthala
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AROOR

Revision identity

35 21/01/2026 Abhirami K P Prasad K V (FTHR) Koraparambu Nikarth, 
Puthankavau, 
Thuravoor, 

Thirumalabhagom PO, 
688540, Cherthala

  

36 21/01/2026 Prithviraj S Sooraj (FTHR) Moorthikkal, Thuravoor, 
Kuthiyathod, 

Thirumalabhagom, 
688540, Cherthala

  

37 21/01/2026 BANADICT VITHIN A 
J 

JOJI VENU (FTHR) 18/246-A  ANGAMALI 
VELI, AROOR, 

AROOR, AROOR, 
688534, CHERTHALA

  

38 21/01/2026 ANOOD MOL SHANEEF HAMSA 
(HSBN)

SAINA MANZIL, 
AROOKUTTY, 
ALAPPUZHA, 

AROOKUTTY, 688535, 
CHERTHALA

  

39 21/01/2026 SARAH BAI ABDUL RAHIMAN 
SAIT (FTHR)

6/398 B,BAITHUL 
BUSHRA, AROOR, 
AROOR, AROOR, 

688534, CHERTHALA

  

40 21/01/2026 REJOY SABU SABU K E (FTHR) KANDATHIL, 
CHERTHALA, 
EZHUPUNNA, 

EZHUPUNNA P O, 
688537, AROOR

  

41 21/01/2026 ADHIRAJ K R RAJAN K V (FTHR) KODIYANTHARA, 
Chandiroor, AROOR, 
Chandiroor, 688537, 

Cherthala

  

42 21/01/2026 MOHAMED N P PAREEKUTTY (FTHR) NIYAS MANZIL, 
PANAVALLY, 
PANAVALLY, 

THRICHATTUKULAM, 
688526, CHERTHALA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AROOR

Revision identity

43 21/01/2026 BINIMOL v c varghese jijo k V 
(HSBN)

kadavilparambil, 
Poojapura road, aroor, 

Aroor, 688543, cherthala

  

44 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
IRFANUL HAQUE E S 

SABEER B (FTHR) EZHATHERUVIL, 
THURAVOOR, 

KUTHIATHODE, 
THURAVOOR P O, 

688532, CHERTHALA

  

45 21/01/2026 AKHILA SHIBU SHIBU (FTHR) MANATHODATHCHIRA, 
KODAMTHURUTH, 
KODAMTHURUTH, 

KUTHIATHODE, 
688533, CHERTHALA

  

46 21/01/2026 ATHINA P S RAMLA P H (MTHR) PAZHAMBATH, 
NADVATH NAGAR, 

AROOKUTTY, 
NADVATH NAGAR P 

O, 688526, 
CHERTHALA

  

47 21/01/2026 JOYAL K S SAJEEV V F (FTHR) KANDAMANGALATHU, 
CHANDIROOR, 

AROOR, 
CHANDIROOR P O, 

688537, CHERTHALA

  

48 21/01/2026 ARYANANDHA 
BHAGYA V B 

BAIJUMON S (FTHR) VALLIVILAYIL, 
EZHUPUNNA SOUTH, 

KODAMTHURUTH, 
EZHUPUNNA SOUTH 

P O, 688537, 
CHERTHALA

  

49 21/01/2026 Rani A Vijayakumari (MTHR) Rajiv Nivas, Thuravoor, 
Thuravoor South, 

Thuravoor, 688532, 
Cherthala
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AROOR

Revision identity

50 21/01/2026 Ashamol A Nevilraj (HSBN) 02/249 Nithyanivas, 
Manakodam, Thuravoor 

Thekku, 
Thirumalabhagom, 
688540, Cherthala

  

51 21/01/2026 Anupama K P Prasad K V (FTHR) Koraparambu Nikarth, 
Puthankavu, Thuravoor, 
Thirumalabhagom PO, 

688540, Cherthala

  

52 21/01/2026 salimkumar c k c k krishnankutty 
(FTHR)

chembidumkuzhy, 
aroor, aroor, aroor, 
688534, cherthala

  

53 21/01/2026 RENOY SABU SABU K E (FTHR) KANDATHIL, 
CHERTHALA, 
EZHUPUNNA, 

EZHUPUNNA P O, 
688537, AROOR

  

54 21/01/2026 ADARSH NAIR HARIDAS K (FTHR) SIVASAILAM, 
THURAVOOR, 
THURAVOOR 

THEKKU, 
THURAVOOR P O, 

688532, CHERTHALA

  

55 21/01/2026 THAHIRA ANEES K I (HSBN) KARIKKANEZHATHU, 
NADVATH NAGAR, 

AROOKUTTY, 
NADVATH NAGAR P 

O, 688526, 
CHERTHALA

  

56 21/01/2026 Maheen N K Navas S (FTHR) Kulangara Veli, 
Poochakkal, Panavally, 
Poochakkal, 688526, 

Cherthala

  

57 21/01/2026 Ameer K N Nasar K (FTHR) Kollamchathanattu, 
Vaduthala Jetty, 

Arookutty, Vaduthala 
Jetty, 688535, Cherthala
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AROOR

Revision identity

58 21/01/2026 ANANDHABHAGYA 
V B 

BAIJUMON S (FTHR) VALLIVILAYIL, 
EZHUPUNNA SOUTH, 

KODAMTHURUTH, 
EZHUPUNNA SOUTH 

P O, 688537, 
CHERTHALA

  

59 21/01/2026 K K RAJENDRAN KUTTAPPAN (FTHR) KRISHNALAYAM, 
EZHUPUNNA, 
EZHUPUNNA, 

ERAMALLOOR P O, 
688537, CHERTHALA

  

60 21/01/2026 ANNIE JOHNY (HSBN) NANADIYIL, 
PALLIPPURAM, 
PALLIPPURAM, 
PALLIPPURAM, 

688541, CHERTHALA

  

61 21/01/2026 FANIYA V R RATHEESH (FTHR) 19/ 311-A 
VATTATHARA, 

AROOR, AROOR, 
AROOR, 688534, 

CHERTHALA

  

62 21/01/2026 RADHA RAJAPPAN (FTHR) VALIYAPARAMBIL, 
PANAVALLY, 
PANAVALLY, 

PANAVALLY, 688526, 
CHERTHALA

  

63 21/01/2026 ANEES K I IBRAHIM (FTHR) KARIKKANEZHATHU, 
NADVATH NAGAR, 

AROOKUTTY, 
NADVATH NAGAR P 

O, 688526, 
CHERTHALA

  

64 21/01/2026 Ameer K N Nasar K (FTHR) Kollamchathanattu, 
Vaduthala Jetty, 

Arookutty, Vaduthala 
Jetty, 688535, Cherthala
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AROOR

Revision identity

65 21/01/2026 VIDYA P SHAIMON B (HSBN) 002/367-261,Kadiyakkalchira, 
thrichattukulam p o, 

panavally, 
thrichattukulam, 
688526, cherthala

  

66 21/01/2026 VEENA PRASAD SUJITH E R (HSBN) ELLATH NIKARTH, 
AROOKUTTY, 
AROOKUTTY, 

AROOKUTTY, 688535, 
CHERTHALA

  

67 21/01/2026 JAYASREE 
JAYARAM 

RAJESH I R (HSBN) KUNNEL, 
THURAVOOR, 
THURAVOOR, 

THIRUMALABHAGOM, 
688540, ALAPPUZHA

  

68 21/01/2026 ATHUL A AJITH R (FTHR) JYOTHIS, SHANTI 
KAVALA, 

THAIKATTUSSERY, 
THAIKATTUSSERY, 
688528, CHERTHALA

  

69 21/01/2026 Ajaydev C T Thambi T (FTHR) Ajay Nivas, Puthankavu, 
Thuravoor, 

Thirumalabhagom PO, 
688540, Cherthala

  

70 21/01/2026 Remani Damodharan (HSBN) Pottatharanikarth, 
Kodamthuruth, 
Kodamthuruth, 

Kuthiathode, 688533, 
Cherthala

  

71 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SUFIYAN

NASARUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

SUMAYYA MANZIL, 
NALPATHENNESWARAM, 

PANAVALLY, 
PANAVALLY, 688526, 

CHERTHALA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AROOR

Revision identity

72 21/01/2026 FESTEENA JOY P D (FTHR) PANATHARA, 
AROOKUTTY, 
AROOKUTTY, 

AROOKUTTY, 688535, 
CHERTHALA

  

73 21/01/2026 ATHULYA N J JOHNY (MTHR) ATHULYA N J, 
THAZHUPPU, 
PARAYAKD, 

PARAYAKAD, 
688540, CHERTHALA

  

74 21/01/2026 AJAYDAS P S SURESH BABU 
(FTHR)

10/264 PADANNAYIL, 
CHANDIROOR, 

AROOR, 
CHANDIROOR, 

688537, CHERTHALA

  

75 21/01/2026 RATHEESH V T RAJAMMA (MTHR) 19/ 311-A 
VATTATHARA, 

AROOR, AROOR, 
AROOR, 688534, 

CHERTHALA

  

76 21/01/2026 Shobhana Parameshwaran (HSBN) Puthumanasseri, PS 
road, Kodamthuruth, 
Kuthiathode, 688533, 

Cherthala

  

77 21/01/2026 ANUSHA 
PURUSHOTHAMAN 

SREEKUMAR K K 
(HSBN)

KONNANATTUKALAM, 
ERAMALLOOR, 
EZHUPUNNA, 

ERAMALLOOR, 
688537, CHERTHALA

  

78 21/01/2026 NAUFIYAMOLE K N SINAJ M (HSBN) NIKARTHIL, 
THRICAHTTUKULAM, 

PANAVALLY, 
THRICAHTTUKULAM, 
688526, CHERTHALA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AROOR

Revision identity

79 21/01/2026 FAISAL MEERAN (FTHR) KURUNJILIKAD, 
THAZHUPPU, 

KUTHIATHODE, 
PARAYAKADU, 

688540, CHERTHALA

  

80 21/01/2026 SANJAY M S SAJEEVAN MV 
(FTHR)

MASHNITHARAKALAM, 
AROOR, AROOR, 
AROOR, 688534, 

CHERTHALA

  

81 21/01/2026 SHAMSEELA V S ABDUL MANAF 
(HSBN)

VALIYATHARA, 
CHANDIROOR, 
EZHUPUNNA, 

CHANDIROOR P O, 
688537, CHERTHALA

  

82 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED AFSAL MAIMUNATH (MTHR) POLASSERIL, 
PANAVALLY, 
PANAVALLY, 

PANAVALLY P O, 
688526, CHERTHALA

  

83 21/01/2026 BIJITHA.K.P PENNAMMA (MTHR) Kuttianjilikkal, 
Thavanakkadavu, 

Pallippuram, 
Pallippuram, 688541, 

Cherthala

  

84 21/01/2026 MISIRIYA BEEVI C K MINHAS THANGAL 
(HSBN)

THANGAL HOUSE, 
NADUVATH NAGAR 
P O, AROOKUTTY, 

NADUVATH NAGAR, 
688535, CHERTHALA

  

85 21/01/2026 Abhubaker Yusefe 
Kariyikalathil 

Sebiya (WIFE) Kariyilkalathil, 
Kodamthuruth, 
Kodamthuruth, 

Kuthiathode, 688533, 
Cherthala
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AROOR

Revision identity

86 21/01/2026 HARINANDHANA 
HAREENDRAN 

HAREENDRAN 
(FTHR)

ADIVAKKATHARA, 
KODAMTHURUTH, 
KODAMTHURUTH, 

KUTHIATHODE, 
688533, CHERTHALA

  

87 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED AHSAN 
S M 

MOHAMMED 
USMAN   S K  (FTHR)

169, CHERTHALA, 
AROOKUTTY, 

AROOKUTTY, 688535, 
CHERTHALA

  

88 21/01/2026 AKHINA JOSEY JOSEY K J (FTHR) KOCHUMURI, 
NEENDAKARA, 
EZHUPUNNA, 

EZHUPUNNA P O, 
688537, AROOR

  

89 21/01/2026 RAHEEMA M A SHAHAB A H (HSBN) ARAKKAPARAMBIL, 
AROOKUTTY, 
AROOKUTTY, 

VADUTHALA JETTY, 
688535, CHERTHALA

  

90 21/01/2026 PARISA MUHAMMED RAFI 
(HSBN)

ARESSERIL, 
THRICHATTUKULAM, 

PANAVALLY, 
THRICHATTUKULAM 

P O, 688526, 
CHERTHALA

  

91 21/01/2026 Sankaranarayanan 
Thampi 

Mukundan (FTHR) Puthuparambu, 
Kodamthuruth, 
Kodamthuruth, 

Kuthiathode, 688533, 
Cherthala

  

92 21/01/2026 MARY SHEEJA V J GEORGE (FTHR) CHAKKUTHARA 
HOUSE, 

KUMARAPURAM, 
EZHUPUNNA, 

EZHUPUNNA, 688537, 
CHERTHALA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AROOR

Revision identity

93 21/01/2026 ASHNA MARY M B MARY SIMI (MTHR) ELIPPARAMBIL, 
EZHUPUNNA SOUTH, 

KODAMTHURUTH, 
EZHUPUNNA SOUTH 

P O, 688537, 
CHERTHALA

  

94 21/01/2026 SANTHOSHKUMAR 
K G 

GOPALAN (FTHR) KARUTHEDATHU, 
EZHUPUNNA, 
EZHUPUNNA, 

EZHUPUNNA, 688537, 
CHERTHALA

  

95 21/01/2026 ASHIN GEORGE SAJEEV (FTHR) VALAVANKERIL, 
EZHUPUNNA, 
EZHUPUNNA, 

ERAMALLOOR P O, 
688537, CHERTHALA

  

96 21/01/2026 Ardra Sajeev Sajeev V S (FTHR) Velamparambil house, 
Pallithode PO, 

Kuthiathode, Pallithode, 
688540, Cherthala

  

97 21/01/2026 Saudamini Sankaranarayanan 
Thampi (HSBN)

Puthuparambu, 
Kodamthuruth, 
Kodamthuruth, 

Kuthiathode, 688533, 
Cherthala

  

98 21/01/2026 RASHADATH HABEEB RAHMAN 
(HSBN)

ELANJICHARA, 
VADUTHALA JETTY, 

AROOKUTTY, 
VADUTHALA JETTY, 
688535, CHERTHALA

  

99 21/01/2026 Shreya Dev SARITHA 
JAYADEVAN (FTHR)

13/151, Saketham, 
Thaikkattussery. P. O., 

Thaikattussery, 
Thycattussery, 688528, 

Cherthala
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AROOR

Revision identity

100 21/01/2026 SAHDI BABU (HSBN) MANAYIL, 
NADVATH NAGAR, 

AROOKUTTY, 
NADVATH NAGAR P 

O, 688526, 
CHERTHALA

  

101 21/01/2026 Ahsana Salam Salam (FTHR) Rahmath Manzil, 
Poochakkal, 

Thaikattussery, 
Poochakkal, 688526, 

Cherthala

  

102 21/01/2026 ALONA SIBI SIBICHAN JOSEPH 
(FTHR)

LAYIPPALLY, 
THYCATTUSSERY, 
THYCATTUSSERY, 
THYCATTUSSERY, 

688528, CHERTHALA

  

103 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED JASIM 
P M 

MOOSAKUTTY 
(FTHR)

PLAVUNKAL, 
CHANDIROOR, 

AROOR, 
CHANDIROOR P O, 

688537, CHERTHALA

  

104 21/01/2026 PRASTHEENA P P Santhosh (HSBN) Nadeeparambu, 
Ezhupunna, Ezhupunna, 

Ezhupunna, 688537, 
Cherthala

  

105 21/01/2026 SAJITHA K A ABDUL JABBAR 
(FTHR)

KALLAMPALLY, 
THRICHATTUKULAM 

P O, PANAVALLY, 
THRICHATTUKULAM, 
688526, CHERTHALA

  

106 21/01/2026 ATHIRA M A ANIRUDHAN (FTHR) KIZHAKKETHEKKUPURATHU, 
PANAVALLY, 
PANAVALLY, 

PANAVALLY P O, 
688526, CHERTHALA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 6:39 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AROOR

Revision identity

107 21/01/2026 NISHA MOL K S RISHIKESAN (HSBN) 386,MULLASSERITHARA, 
Thuravoor, 

KUTHIYATHODE, 
THURAVOOR, 

688532, CHERTHALA

  

108 21/01/2026 saniya manaf manaf kutty pk (FTHR) padinjare eramangalath, 
naduvathu nagar, 

arookutty s o, naduvathu 
nagar, 688535, cherthala

  

109 21/01/2026 SHAHANAS BASHEER BASHEER P I (FTHR) KURINJILIKKAD, 
THAZHUPPU, 

KUTHIATHODE, 
PARAYAKADU, 

688540, CHERTHALA

  

110 21/01/2026 Antony Jose Joseph (FTHR) Alappurath, 
Kodamthuruth, 
Kodamthuruth, 

Kuthiathode, 688533, 
Cherthala

  

111 21/01/2026 Sivanandhini S Sanil P (FTHR) Veliyil, Kodamthuruth, 
Kodamthuruth, 

Kuthiathode, 688533, 
Cherthala

  

112 21/01/2026 AKHIL JOSEY JOSEY K J (FTHR) KOCHUMURI, 
CHERTHALA, 
EZHUPUNNA, 

EZHUPUNNA P O, 
688537, AROOR

  

113 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANAS 
B A

MUHAMMED ASLAM 
(FTHR)

BAITHURAYYAN, 
PANAVALLY, 
PANAVALLY, 

PANAVALLY, 688526, 
CHERTHALA

  

114 21/01/2026 CHARANKATTU 
MICHAEL LALSON 

C P MICHAEL (FTHR) CHARANKATTU, 
EZHUPUNNA SOUTH, 
KODAMTHURUTHU, 
EZHUPUNNA SOUTH, 
688537, CHERTHALA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 6:39 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AROOR

Revision identity

115 21/01/2026 SHARVIN SHAREEF NISHAD N (HSBN) NERCHAPARAMBIL, 
KUTHIATHODE, 
KUTHIATHODE, 
KUTHIATHODE, 

688533, CHERTHALA

  

116 21/01/2026 Sreelekshmi Sunil 
kumar 

sunil kumar (FTHR) Elathuruth, 
Valamangalam north, 

Thuravoor, Thuravoor P 
O, 688532, Cherthala

  

117 21/01/2026 MUNSEER A M MUJEEB M A (FTHR) ARANGATH HOUSE, 
VADUTHALA JETTY, 

AROOKUTTY, 
VADUTHALA JETTY, 
688535, CHERTHALA

  

118 21/01/2026 ASWIN SURESH 
Sureshkumar

Sumi Sureshkumar 
(MTHR)

Vadakke 
Thattamparambuveli.Pallippuram., 

Koppuzha Kavumkal 
Road, Pallippuram, 

Pallippuram, 688541, 
Cherthala

  

119 21/01/2026 RENJINI BINOOB (HSBN) IDAKKERI 
NIKARTHIL, AROOR, 
AROOR, AROOR P O, 
688534, CHERTHALA

  

120 21/01/2026 JOSNA JOSEPH JEKXY JOSEPH 
(MTHR)

KOOTTUTHARA 
HOUSE, 

ERAMALLOOR, 
EZHUPUNNA, 

ERAMALLOOR, 
688537, CHERTHALA

  

121 21/01/2026 AJMAL JABBAR ABDUL JABBAR 
(FTHR)

KALLAMPALLY, 
THRICHATTUKULAM 

P O, PANAVALLY, 
THRICHATTUKULAM, 
688526, CHERTHALA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 6:39 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AROOR

Revision identity

122 21/01/2026 MANEESHA MENON M R 
MANOHARAMENON 

(FTHR)

MAYURAM, 
EZHUPUNNA, 
EZHUPUNNA, 

EZHUPUNNA, 688537, 
CHERTHALA

  

123 21/01/2026 Shiyas P N Najeeb P H (FTHR) Pandarapparambil, 
Thrichattukulam, 

panavally, 
Thrichattukulam, 
688526, Cherthala

  

124 21/01/2026 SHEPHANIYA 
ANTONY 

ANTONY P L (FTHR) PUTHENPURACKAL, 
NEENDAKARA, 
EZHUPUNNA, 

EZHUPUNNA P O, 
688537, CHERTHALA

  

125 21/01/2026 ABRAHAM PAULSON PAULSON V X (FTHR) VALLAVANATT, 
CHANDIROOR, 

AROOR, 
CHANDIROOR, 

688537, CHERTHALA

  

126 21/01/2026 SANOOJ M MUHAMMEDKUTTY 
(FTHR)

PUTHEN PURAKKAL, 
VADUTHALA JETTY, 

AROOKUTTY, 
VADUTHALA JETTY 

P O, 688535, 
CHERTHALA

  

127 21/01/2026 ANSHAD A S SUDHEER A H (FTHR) ARUKANDATHIL, 
THRICHATTUKULAM, 

PANAVALLY, 
THRICHATTUKULAM, 
688526, CHERTHALA

  

128 21/01/2026 Abhijith S Sasi T (FTHR) Kothamangalathuthara, 
Kodamthuruth, 
Kodamthuruth, 

Kuthiyathode, 688533, 
Cherthala

  



Jan 22, 2026, 6:39 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AROOR

Revision identity

129 21/01/2026 Fousiya C S Shani (FTHR) Chirakkathara, 57 A 
(3/423), Arookutty, 

Arookutty, Arookutty, 
688535, Cherthala

  

130 21/01/2026 ASHIL SHAJI SHAJI K P (FTHR) KANNIZHATH, 
CHERTHALA, 
EZHUPUNNA, 

EZHUPUNNA P O, 
688537, AROOR

  

131 21/01/2026 Jose Raphy P V Varghese (FTHR) Vicar, St Augustines 
church Aroor, Aroor, 

Aroor, 688534, 
Cherthala

  

132 21/01/2026 ALTHAF N R RAHIM N K (FTHR) NANGANATTU, 
NADUVATH NAGAR, 

AROKUTTY, 
NADUVATH NAGAR, 
688535, CHERTHALA

  

133 21/01/2026 MUHSINA K K KUNJU MOIDEEN K 
M (FTHR)

KOLLAMCHATHANATTU, 
HIDAYATH, 

AROOKUTTY, 
VADUTHALA JETTY 

P O, 688535, 
CHERTHALA

  

134 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RIMSHAN A U 

UMMER P H (FTHR) AYYEZHATH CHIRA, 
VADUTHALA JETTY, 

AROOKUTTY, 
VADUTHALA JETTY 

P O, 688535, 
CHERTHALA

  

135 21/01/2026 SEETHU K S SATHEESAN K T 
(FTHR)

Kuttiyanjilikkal, 
Thavanakkadavu, 

Pallippuram, 
Pallippuram, 688541, 

Cherthala

  



Jan 22, 2026, 6:39 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AROOR

Revision identity

136 21/01/2026 CHRISTY JOSEPH JEKXY JOSEPH 
(MTHR)

KOOTTUTHARA 
HOUSE, 

ERAMALLOOR, 
EZHUPUNNA, 

ERAMALLOOR, 
688537, CHERTHALA

  

137 21/01/2026 Mijas P H Hussain Koya Thangal 
(FTHR)

Kanakakunnel, 
Thrichattukulam, 

Cherthala, 
Thrichattukulam, 
688526, Cherthala

  

138 21/01/2026 NAVANEETH R 
KRISHNA 

RADHAKRISHNAN P 
G (FTHR)

PUTHENVELI, 
THEVARVATTOM, 
THYCATTUSSERY, 
MANAPPURAM P O, 
688526, CHERTHALA

  

139 21/01/2026 Aromal K O Omanakuttan K (FTHR) Karangathara, 
Kodamthuruth, 
Kodamthuruth, 

Kuthiathode, 688533, 
Cherthala

  

140 21/01/2026 EDWIN KUNJUMON Kunjumon (FTHR) Thuruthezhath, 
Valamangalam north, 

Thuravoor, Thuravoor p 
o, 688532, Cherthala

  

141 21/01/2026 FATHIMA SALIM SALIM (FTHR) vadakke karalam 
parambu, nadavath 
nagar, arookutty, 

arookutty, 688535, 
cherthala

  

142 21/01/2026 NAFIYA MN NOUSHAD M (FTHR) MULLETH, 
CHANDHIROOR, 

AROOR, 
CHANDHIROOR, 

688535, CHERTHALA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 6:39 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AROOR

Revision identity

143 21/01/2026 NABEEL M P MUHAMMED 
NAZEER (FTHR)

PADINJARE 
POKKALIL, 

CHANDIROOR, 
EZHUPUNNA, 

CHANDIROOR P O, 
688537, CHERTHALA

  

144 21/01/2026 NISHA T J BAIJU (HSBN) OOTHIKKAM 
PARAMBIL, AROOR, 

AROOR, AROOR, 
688534, CHERTHALA

  

145 21/01/2026 THAMBI KUNJUKUTTY (FTHR) PADATHARANIKARTH, 
AROOKUTTY, 
AROOKUTTY, 

AROOKUTTY, 688535, 
CHERTHALA

  

146 21/01/2026 FASIL FIROSE KUNJUMON (FTHR) PULIKKIL NIKARTH, 
VADUTHALA JETTY, 

AROOKUTTY, 
VADUTHALA JETTY 

P O, 688535, 
CHERTHALA

  

147 21/01/2026 EBRAHIM A MOIDU (FTHR) FAISAL MANZIL, 
THRICHATTUKULAM, 

PANAVALLY, 
THRICHATTUKULAM 

P O, 688526, 
CHERTHALA

  

148 21/01/2026 ABHINAV KRISHNA SALBAN K S (FTHR) Choukkathara, 
Ezhupunna, Ezhupunna, 

Ezhupunna, 688537, 
Chrrthala

  

149 21/01/2026 Sanoob Aslam P S P H Salam (FTHR) Rahmathu Manzil, 
Poochakkal, 

Thaikattussery, 
Poochakkal, 688526, 

Cherthala

  



Jan 22, 2026, 6:39 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AROOR

Revision identity

150 21/01/2026 PRIYA RATHEESH RATHEESH (HSBN) 19/311-A 
VATTATHARA, 

AROOR, AROOR, 
AROOR, 688534, 

CHERTHALA

  

151 21/01/2026 SHINO DAS YESUDASAN M J 
(FTHR)

MATTEMMEL, 
CHANDIROOR, 

AROOR, 
CHANDIROOR P O, 

688537, CHERTHALA

  

152 21/01/2026 ANJU MADHU AKHILKRISHNA P P 
(HSBN)

poothattuchirayil, 
pallippuram, chennam 

pallippuram, 
pallippuram p o, 
688541, cherthala

  

153 21/01/2026 SUNITHA V K KUNJUMUHAMMED 
(FTHR)

VAREKATTU, 
CHANDIROOR, 

AROOR, 
CHANDIROOR P O, 

688537, CHERTHALA

  

154 21/01/2026 MARTIN JOSEPH (FTHR) 4/134, 
APPAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, AROOR, 
AROOR, 688534, 

CHERTHALA

  

155 21/01/2026 CHINNUMOL.S CHITHRAN E T 
(FTHR)

KAITHAKKOOTTATHIL,, 
Thavanakkadavu, 

Pallippuram, 
Pallippuram, 688541, 

Cherthala

  

156 21/01/2026 RAMEESA JAHAN K 
N 

NAJMUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

KIZHAKKE 
PATTATHIL, 

VADUTHALA JETTY, 
AROOKUTTY, 

VADUTHALA JETTY 
P O, 688535, 

CHERTHALA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 6:39 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AROOR

Revision identity

157 21/01/2026 RIYAS EBRAHIM EBRAHIM (FTHR) FAISAL MANZIL, 
THRICHATTUKULAM, 

PANAVALLY, 
THRICHATTUKULAM 

P O, 688526, 
CHERTHALA

  

158 21/01/2026 SMIJI E KUNJUMON P T 
(HSBN)

PAYIKKATTUCHIRA, 
KUTHIATHODE, 
KUTHIATHODE, 

KUTHIATHODE P O, 
688533, CHERTHALA

  

159 21/01/2026 Arun K O Omanakuttan (FTHR) Karangathara, 
Kodamthuruth, 
Kodamthuruth, 

Kuthiathode, 688533, 
Cherthala

  

160 21/01/2026 Aravindhakshan Shankunni (FTHR) Thathampallil, Aroor, 
Aroor, Aroor, 688534, 

Aroor

  

161 21/01/2026 JOHN K J JOSEPH (FTHR) KATTIPPARAMBIL, 
EZHUPUNNA SOUTH, 

KODAMTHURUTH, 
EZHUPUNNA SOUTH, 
688537, CHERTHALA

  

162 21/01/2026 ASWATHY K J JAYANTHAN K K 
(FTHR)

VISWANILAYAM, 
CHANDIROOR, 

AROOR, 
EZHUPUNNA, 688537, 

CHERTHALA

  

163 21/01/2026 Ashna Rasheed Rashy B (FTHR) Ashna Manzil, 
Panavally, Panavally, 
Panavally, 688526, 

Cherthala

  



Jan 22, 2026, 6:39 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AROOR

Revision identity

164 21/01/2026 SHIMNA SIRAJ SIRAJ K M (HSBN) BAITHUNNOOR, 
THRICHATTUKULAM, 

PANAVALLY, 
THRICHATTUKULAM 

P O, 688526, 
CHERTHALA

  

165 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED K A ABU (FTHR) KOTTAKKERI 
NIKARTH, 

VADUTHALA JETTY 
P O, AROOKUTTY, 

VADUTHALA JETTY, 
688535, CHERTHALA

  

166 21/01/2026 SUBHAGAN K K KESAVAN (FTHR) NJARAKKAL, 
EZHUPUNNA, 
EZHUPUNNA, 

EZHUPUNNA P O, 
688537, CHERTHALA

  

167 21/01/2026 SHAMNA E S SHERIN K S (HSBN) KALATHAM VEEDU, 
PALLIVELI, 

PANAVALLY, 
ULAVAIPU P O, 

688526, CHERTHALA

  

168 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHEFAN K 

KADARKUTTY T A 
(FTHR)

DARUL SALAM, 
NADVATH NAGAR, 

AROOKUTTY, 
NADVATH NAGAR P 

O, 688526, 
CHERTHALA

  

169 21/01/2026 Abhishek P Pradeepan B (FTHR) Chirayil, Thirumala 
Bhagam, Kuthiathode, 

Thuravoor, 688540, 
Kuthiathode

  

170 21/01/2026 VIDHYA S SANOJ (HSBN) VELIKKAKATHU, 
NADVATH NAGAR, 

AROOKUTTY, 
NADVATH NAGAR P 

O, 688526, 
CHERTHALA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 6:39 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AROOR

Revision identity

171 21/01/2026 SANITA PAULSON PAULSON V X (FTHR) VALLAVANATTU 
VEEDU, 

CHANDIROOR, 
AROOR, 

CHANDIROOR, 
688537, AROOR

  

172 21/01/2026 FATHIMA A S SIYAD A E (FTHR) ARAYAPARAMBIL, 
CHANDIROOR, 

AROOR, 
CHANDIROOR, 

688537, CHERTHALA

  

173 21/01/2026 ARUNIMA K S SANTHOSHKUMAR 
(FTHR)

KARUTHEDATHU, 
EZHUPUNNA, 
EZHUPUNNA, 

EZHUPUNNA, 688537, 
CHERTHALA

  

174 21/01/2026 MEENAKSHY J N JAYAKUMAR (FTHR) KUNNEL HOUSE, 
KUTHIATHODE, 
THURAVOOR, 
THURAVOOR, 

688532, CHERTHALA

  

175 21/01/2026 SIYANA M H MUHAMMED 
HUSSAIN (FTHR)

MANZILUL KARAM, 
CHANDIROOR, 

AROOR, 
CHANDIROOR, 

688537, CHERTHALA

  

176 21/01/2026 NAEEMA K N SHAMLA BEEVI 
(MTHR)

KOTHIPPANACKAL, 
KOCHUVELICKAVALA, 

EZHUPUNNA, 
ERAMALLOOR, 

688537, CHERTHALA

  

177 21/01/2026 JAIGIN T JOSEY JOSI (FTHR) 392, AROOR, AROOR, 
AROOR, 688534, 

CHERTHALA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 6:39 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AROOR

Revision identity

178 21/01/2026 RASHID M A ABDUL SATHAR 
(FTHR)

RESEENA MANZIL, 
CHANDIROOR, 

AROOR, 
CHANDIROOR, 

688537, CHERTHALA

  

179 21/01/2026 RUPESH R RANJITH KUMAR V 
(FTHR)

LATHA NIVAS 
THEKKEDATHU 

MADAM, 
VALAMANGALAM 

NORTH, 
THURAVOOR, 

THURAVOOR P O, 
688532, CHERTHALA

  

180 21/01/2026 JITHINA K M MADHAN P K (FTHR) Kavalparamb, 
Ezhupunna, Cherthala, 
Ezhupunna, 688537, 

Cherthala

  

181 21/01/2026 Ardra C S Satheesan (FTHR) Satheesan, Thirunalloor, 
Pallippuram, 

Thirunalloor, 688541, 
Cherthala

  

182 21/01/2026 BINDHU DAMODARAN PILLA 
(FTHR)

CHEMBAKASSERY, 
PALLIPPURAM, 
PALLIPPURAM, 
PALLIPPURAM, 

688526, CHERTHALA

  

183 21/01/2026 Athul Krishna k s Suresh P N (FTHR) kuzhupalli, 
kochuvelikavala, 
kochuvelikavala, 

chandiroor post offi, 
688537, cherthala

  

184 21/01/2026 Agin Daniyel Daniyel (FTHR) Vembilli, Ezhupunna, 
Ezhupunna, Ezhupunna, 

688537, Cherthala

  



Jan 22, 2026, 6:39 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AROOR

Revision identity

185 21/01/2026 AKHIL KRISHNA V A AJITHKUMAR R 
(FTHR)

VADKKCHAKKANATTU, 
CHERTHALA, 
EZHUPUNNA, 

EZHUPUNNA P O, 
688537, AROOR

  

186 21/01/2026 ADARSH S SATHYAPALAN 
(FTHR)

PUTHENTHARA, 
PANAVALLY, 
PANAVALLY, 

PANAVALLY, 688526, 
CHERTHALA

  

187 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
KHALEEFA P M 

MUHAMMED 
BADSHA P K (FTHR)

PULLUVELIL 
KOTHIPANAKKAL 

HOUSE, 
CHANDIROOR, 
EZHUPUNNA, 

ERAMALLOOR, 
688537, CHERTHALA

  

188 21/01/2026 DANY JOB JOB THOMAS (FTHR) MANIYANGANATTU 
KALAM, 

EZHUPUNNA, 
EZHUPUNNA, 

EZHUPUNNA P O, 
688537, CHERTHALA

  

189 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
FAZEEN A S

SIYAD A E (FTHR) ARAYAPARAMBIL, 
CHANDIROOR, 

AROOR, 
CHANDIROOR, 

688537, CHERTHALA

  

190 21/01/2026 Padmavathy Aravindhakshan (HSBN) Thathampallil, Aroor, 
Aroor, Aroor, 688534, 

Cherthala

  

191 21/01/2026 ARCHANA P SASIKUMAR P K 
(FTHR)

PANAMBUKATTU 
VELI, SNDP 
JUNCTION, 

PANAVALLY, 
PANAVALLY P O, 

688526, CHERTHALA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 6:39 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AROOR

Revision identity

192 21/01/2026 SAJID P S SUDHEER (FTHR) PULIKKALNIKARTH, 
NADVATH NAGAR, 

AROOKUTTY, 
NADVATH NAGAR P 

O, 688526, 
CHERTHALA

  

193 21/01/2026 ASNA P J NIYAS NASEER 
(HSBN)

BAPPICHA MANZIL, 
THURAVOOR, 

KUTHIATHODE, 
THURAVOOR, 

688532, CHERTHALA

  

194 21/01/2026 Treesa Hanna A B Benny (FTHR) Alathara, Ezhupunna 
South, Kodamthuruthu, 

Ezhupunna South, 
688537, Cherthala

  

195 21/01/2026 Augustine mathew mathew k p (FTHR) kilikkoodayil, aroor, 
aroor, aroor, 688534, 

cherthala

  

196 21/01/2026 AYSHA MEHBUBA P 
M 

MUHAMMED 
BADUSHA (FTHR)

PULLUVELI, 
CHANDIROOR, 
EZHUPUNNA, 

ERAMALLOOR, 
688537, CHERTHALA

  

197 21/01/2026 SARIGA PRASANTH (HSBN) VALAKKADAVIL, 
PANAVALLY, 
PANAVALLY, 

PANAVALLY P O, 
688526, CHERTHALA

  

198 21/01/2026 GOPAKUMAR V G GOPI C R (FTHR) VADAKKECHAKKANATTU, 
CHERTHALA, 
EZHUPUNNA, 

EZHUPUNNA P O, 
688537, AROOR

  

199 21/01/2026 JAYADEV V D V K DINESAN (FTHR) Vadekkuttuchira, 
K.R.Puram, 
Pallippuram, 

Pallippuram, 688541, 
Cherthala

  



Jan 22, 2026, 6:39 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AROOR

Revision identity

200 21/01/2026 RAHNA M R SUBHAGAN (HSBN) NJARAKKAL, 
EZHUPUNNA, 
EZHUPUNNA, 

EZHUPUNNA P O, 
688537, CHERTHALA

  

201 21/01/2026 Antony Xavier C A Treesa (MTHR) Chakkalapparambil, 
Aroor, Aroor, Aroor, 

688534, Cherthala

  

202 21/01/2026 SHAHARBAN P A AMEERKUTTY 
(HSBN)

NOOR MANZIL, 
CHANDIROOR, 

AROOR, 
CHANDIROOR, 

688537, CHERTHALA

  

203 21/01/2026 VIPIN V VINOD V M (FTHR) VELIKKAKATHU, 
NADUVATHU 

NAGAR, 
AROOKUTTY, 
NADUVATHU 

NAGAR P O, 688526, 
CHERTHALA

  

204 21/01/2026 ANAS MUHAMMED ISMAYIL K E (FTHR) VELIKKAKATH, 
PANAVALLY, 
PANAVALLY, 

PANAVALLY, 688526, 
CHERTHALA

  

205 21/01/2026 Benny Augustine (FTHR) Alathara, Ezhupunna 
South, Kodamthuruthu, 
Ezhupunna South P O, 

688537, Cherthala

  

206 21/01/2026 VISHNU T G GOPI K (FTHR) 638 PRANAVAM 
NIVAS, 

PALLIYARAKKAVU 
ROAD, AROOR, 
AROOR, 688534, 

AROOR

  



Jan 22, 2026, 6:39 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AROOR

Revision identity

207 21/01/2026 Abhilal C A Asokan (FTHR) 405 
A,ETTUKOLTHARA, 

THURAVOOR, 
THURAVOOR, 
THURAVOOR, 

688532, CHERTHALA

  

208 21/01/2026 adithyan biju biju S (FTHR) chirayil, cherthala, 
pallippuram, 

thirunalloor, 688541, 
cherthala

  

209 21/01/2026 AFIYA SABU SABU XAVIER (FTHR) KANNYEZHATHU, 
EZHUPUNNA, 
EZHUPUNNA, 

EZHUPUNNA P O, 
688537, CHERTHALA

  

210 21/01/2026 Alan Babu Babu Joseph (FTHR) Kollasseryil, Thuravoor, 
Kuthiyathod, 

Thirumalabhagom, 
688540, Cherthala

  

211 21/01/2026 Vishnu R P Pavithran (FTHR) Rekha Bhavan, 
Kodamthuruth, 
Kodamthuruth, 

Kuthiathode, 688533, 
Cherthala

  

212 21/01/2026 B RADHAKRISHNAN 
NAIR 

BHASKARAN NAIR 
(FTHR)

PUSHPANJALI 
HOUSE, 

VADUTHALA JETTY, 
AROOKUTTY, 

VADUTHALA JETTY 
P O, 688535, 

CHERTHALA

  

213 21/01/2026 Sajeer M S Sudheer (FTHR) 451,MANGALASSERY, 
Vaduthala Jetty, 

Arookutty, Vaduthala 
Jetty, 688535, Cherthala

  



Jan 22, 2026, 6:39 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AROOR

Revision identity

214 21/01/2026 HARIKRISHNAN P PRASAD (FTHR) Kaippurathum Kadavil, 
K.R.Puram, 
Pallippuram, 

Pallipuram, 688541, 
Cherthala

  

215 21/01/2026 AHSANA C S SHAMSUDHEEN C A 
(FTHR)

VELEEKANNANTHARA 
NIKARTH, 

THRICHATTUKULAM, 
PANAVALLY, 

THRICHATTUKULAM, 
688526, CHERTHALA

  

216 21/01/2026 Nisha A K Suresh K V (HSBN) Kalathil 
Kizhakenikarthu, 
Veluthully Road, 

Ezhupunna, Ezhupunna, 
688537, Cherthala

  

217 21/01/2026 Gafoor Siraj V S Sirajudeen (FTHR) Veluthedath, 
Chandiroor, AROOR, 
Chandiroor, 688537, 

Cherthala

  

218 21/01/2026 THASNI N V P NZAR (FTHR) VELIPARAMBIL, 
AROOR, 

EZHUPUNNA, 
CHANDIROOR P O, 

688534, CHERTHALA

  

219 21/01/2026 ARCHA SUMESH SUMESH P (FTHR) BHAJANAVELI, 
MANAPPURAM P O, 
THAIKATTUSSERY, 

MANAPPURAM, 
688526, CHERTHALA

  

220 21/01/2026 ADWAITH V A SHEEBA C K (MTHR) 280, 
KODAMTHURUTH, 
KODAMTHURUTH, 

KUTHIATHODE, 
688533, CHERTHALA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 6:39 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AROOR

Revision identity

221 21/01/2026 PRAKASHAN RAJAPPAN ACHARI 
(FTHR)

ANIKKATHVELI, 
KODAMTHURUTH, 
KODAMTHURUTH, 

KUTHIATHODE, 
688533, CHERTHALA

  

222 21/01/2026 SHIBU K KUTTAN (FTHR) Chalavelil, Palliveli, 
Panavally, Olavaipu P 

O, 688526, 
CHERTHALA

  

223 21/01/2026 Amal Babu Babu K J (FTHR) Kollasseriyil, 
Thuravoor, Kuthiyathod, 

Thuravoor, 688540, 
Cherthala

  

224 21/01/2026 Elizabeth Benny (HSBN) Alathara, Ezhupunna 
South, Kodamthuruthu, 
Ezhupunna South P O, 

688537, Cherthala

  

225 21/01/2026 MEENU K M BINDU (MTHR) PALAMPPARAMBU, 
EZHUPUNNA SOUTH, 

KODAMTHURUTH, 
EZHUPUNNA SOUTH, 
688537, CHERTHALA

  

226 21/01/2026 V P PUSHPALATHA B RADHAKRISHNAN 
NAIR (HSBN)

PUSHPANJALI 
HOUSE, 

VADUTHALA JETTY, 
AROOKUTTY, 

VADUTHALA JETTY 
P O, 688535, 

CHERTHALA

  

227 21/01/2026 Akhila Ponnan Pannan (FTHR) Alumthara Nikarth, 
Thuravoor, Kuthiyathod, 

Thuravoor, 688532, 
Cherthala

  

228 21/01/2026 ALFIYA T A ABDUL RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

THALAYINACHIRA, 
PANAVALLY, 
PANAVALLY, 

PANAVALLY, 688526, 
CHERTHALA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 6:39 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AROOR

Revision identity

229 21/01/2026 EDGAR JOSEPH K B BILBY MARTIN K J 
(FTHR)

24/ 107 
KADAPURATH 

THAYIL, AROOR, 
AROOR, AROOR, 

688534, CHERTHALA

  

230 21/01/2026 VISHNUPRASAD V VIJIMON (FTHR) VAISHNAVAM, 
KODAMTHURUTH, 

KUTHIATHODE, 
KUTHIATHODE, 
688533, AROOR

  

231 21/01/2026 SAFANA S FASEELA (MTHR) PANIKKASSERI, C G 
ROAD, PANAVALLY, 

POOCHAKKAL, 
688526, CHERTHALA

  

232 21/01/2026 GEETHU KRISHNA RADHAKRISHNAN N 
D (FTHR)

NADUVILA VEEDU, 
AROOR, AROOR, 
AROOR, 688534, 

CHERTHALA

  

233 21/01/2026 SAMEEL S A SALAM S P (FTHR) SALAMIYA MANZIL, 
NADVATH NAGAR, 

AROOKUTTY, 
NADVATH NAGAR P 

O, 688526, 
CHERTHALA

  

234 21/01/2026 ABDUL KAADAR 
JEELANI 

MUHAMMED 
BADUSHA (FTHR)

PULLUVELY, 
CHANDIROOR, 
EZHUPUNNA, 

ERAMALLOOR, 
688537, CHERTHALA

  

235 21/01/2026 sachu saiju saiju xavier (FTHR) kanniyezhath, 
EZHUPUNNA, 
EZHUPUNNA, 

EZHUPUNNA P O, 
688537, CHERTHALA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 6:39 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AROOR

Revision identity

236 21/01/2026 SOPHIN JOSEPH JOSEPH (FTHR) 13/517, 
MUKKANNANTHARA, 

CHENNAM 
PALLIPPURAM, 

PALLIPPURAM, K R 
PURAM P O, 688541, 

CHERTHALA

  

237 21/01/2026 TREESAMMA JOY CLEMENT JOY K B 
(HSBN)

KARUMANCHERIL, 
EZHUPUNNA SOUTH, 

KODAMTHURUTH, 
EZHUPUNNA SOUTH 

P O, 688537, 
CHERTHALA

  

238 21/01/2026 sainaba hasan koya (HSBN) maliyekkal parambil, 
naduvath nagar, 

arookutty, naduvath 
nagar, 688535, cherthala

  

239 21/01/2026 AFNAN P A ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

PADINJARE 
OOTTUKULAM, 

VADUTHALA JETTY 
P O, AROOKUTTY, 

VADUTHALA JETTY, 
688535, CHERTHALA

  

240 21/01/2026 Imran Kareem Shahana (MTHR) Thottekadu, Chandiroor, 
Aroor, Chandiroor, 
688537, cherthala

  

241 21/01/2026 ATHULKRISHNA P M MANOJ (FTHR) ARAKKEPARAMBIL, 
PALLITHODE, 
THURAVOOR, 

PALLOTHODE P O, 
688540, CHERTHALA

  

242 21/01/2026 MUMTHAS NAZAR N B (HSBN) NIKARTHIL 
PUTHENPURA, 

KUTHIATHODE, 
THURAVOOR, 

THURAVOOR P O, 
688532, CHERTHALA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 6:39 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AROOR

Revision identity

243 21/01/2026 SULFIKAR ALI S SUNIL K A (FTHR) PANIKKASSERY, C G 
ROAD, PANAVALLY, 

POOCHAKKAL, 
688526, CHERTHALA

  

244 21/01/2026 PRATHYUSH 
PRADEEP 

PRADEEPAN (FTHR) NIKARTHIL, 
Thuravoor, 

Kuthiyathodu, 
THURAVOOR, 

688532, CHERTHALA

  

245 21/01/2026 M M Mayookh Madhusoodanan (FTHR) Madhu Bhavanam, 
Kodamthuruth, 
Kodamthuruth, 

Kuthiathode, 688533, 
Cherthala

  

246 21/01/2026 NOUFAL A ABDUL HAMEED V H 
(FTHR)

KALAPPURAKKAL, 
THRICHATTUKULAM, 

PANAVALLY, 
THRICHATTUKULAM 

P O, 688526, 
CHERTHALA

  

247 21/01/2026 ANNA BIJU BIJU (FTHR) KANNATT NIKARTH, 
EZHUPUNNA, 
EZHUPUNNA, 

EZHUPUNNA P O, 
688537, CHERTHALA

  

248 21/01/2026 Afthab S Shukkur S (FTHR) 67B Valichira House, 
Poochakkal, 

Thaikattussery, 
Poochakkal, 688526, 

Cherthala

  

249 21/01/2026 Salma Bhanu C N Navas (FTHR) Chongamthara Nikarth, 
Thuravoor, Kuthiyathod, 

Thuravoor, 688532, 
Cherthala

  



Jan 22, 2026, 6:39 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AROOR

Revision identity

250 21/01/2026 AMBILI KISHORE KISHOR KUMAR 
(HSBN)

VETHATTU CHIRA, 
PANAVALLY, 
PANAVALLY, 

PANAVALLY, 688526, 
CHERTHALA

  

251 21/01/2026 AJMAL A ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

PADINJARE 
OOTTUKULAM, 

VADUTHALA JETTY, 
AROOKUTTY, 

VADUTHALA JETTY, 
688535, CHERTHALA

  

252 21/01/2026 MONISHA M SUJEESH K S (HSBN) 09/ 319-B  
KALATHUNKAL 

CHIRA, 
CHANDIROOR, 

AROOR, 
CHANDIROOR, 

688537, CHERTHALA

  

253 21/01/2026 GEETHUKRISHNAN L ANANTHAKRISHNAN 
NAIR (FTHR)

KANIYAMKATTU, 
AROOKUTTY, 

AROOKUTTY P O, 
VADUTHALA JETTY, 
688535, CHERTHALA

  

254 21/01/2026 ALEENA RAPHAEL SOPHIYA T J (MTHR) PATTUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, EZHUPUNNA 

SOUTH P O, 
KODAMTHURUTH, 

EZHUPUNNA SOUTH 
P O, 688537, 

CHERTHALA

  

255 21/01/2026 FATHIMA SAHALA U 
S 

SAYED (FTHR) PADINJARE 
VELLEKATTU, 
AROOKUTTY, 
AROOKUTTY, 

AROOKUTTY, 688535, 
CHERTHALA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 6:39 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AROOR

Revision identity

256 21/01/2026 Devika Prasad Prasad T D (FTHR) Thaikkoottathil, 
Thirunalloor, Cherthala, 
Thirunalloor, 688541, 

Cherthala

  

257 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED IMRAN IBRAHIM P M (FTHR) THYSEER 
PLAVUNKAL, 

Chandiroor, AROOR, 
Chandiroor, 688537, 

Cherthala

  

258 21/01/2026 Anusha Joshi Joahi V (FTHR) Kollasseri, Thuravoor, 
Kuthiyathod, 

Thirumalabhagom, 
688540, Cherthala

  

259 21/01/2026 Sreya Manoj manojkumar K (FTHR) 170, Kalakkathra, 
Pallippuram, 

pallippuram, 688541, 
cherthala

  

260 21/01/2026 SALMI MANSOOR MOHAMMED RIYAS 
(HSBN)

KALARICKAL, 
CHANDIROOR, 
EZHUPUNNA, 

ERAMALLUR, 688537, 
CHERTHALA

  

261 21/01/2026 LINDA BIJU BIJU (FTHR) KANNATT NIKARTH, 
EZHUPUNNA, 
EZHUPUNNA, 

EZHUPUNNA P O, 
688537, CHERTHALA

  

262 21/01/2026 AYSHA SANIYA 
SAYID 

SAYID PAREED 
(FTHR)

PADINJARE 
VELLEKATTU, 
AROOKUTTY, 
AROOKUTTY, 

AROOKUTTY, 688535, 
CHERTHALA

  

263 21/01/2026 Sona C S Soman C B (FTHR) Chakkamthara, Aroor, 
Aroor, Aroor, 688534, 

Cherthala

  



Jan 22, 2026, 6:39 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AROOR

Revision identity

264 21/01/2026 SANIMOL JANEESH (HSBN) 125 SANI NIVAS, 
PANAVALLY, 
PANAVALLY, 

PANAVALLY, 688526, 
CHERTHALA

  

265 21/01/2026 Siraj Sudheer (FTHR) 451,Mangalasseri, 
Vaduthala Jetty, 

Arookutty, Vaduthala 
Jetty, 688535, Cherthala

  

266 21/01/2026 FARSANA K N NISAR (FTHR) KAROTH, 
KUDAPPURAM, 
AROOKUTTY, 

NADUVATH NAGAR, 
688526, CHERTHALA

  

267 21/01/2026 Ashna Joahi Joshi V (FTHR) Kollasseri, Thuravoor, 
Kuthiyathod, 

Thirumalabhagom, 
688540, Cherthala

  

268 21/01/2026 TIJA MANOHARAN MANOHARAN (HSBN) 500,POZHITHRA, 
PATTANAKKAD, 

VETTACKAL, 
VETTACKAL, 688529, 

CHERTHALA

  

269 21/01/2026 JAYANARAYANAN D 
J 

JAYAN D N (FTHR) DAIVAPARAMBIL, 
PANAVALLY, 
PANAVALLY, 

PANAVALLY, 688526, 
CHERTHALA

  

270 21/01/2026 K N FATHIMA 
NAZARIN

NOUSHAD K A 
(FTHR)

13/312 BISMIMANZIL, 
KANIYAM 

PARAMBIL, 
CHANDIROOR, 

AROOR, 
CHANDIROOR, 

688537, CHERTHALA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 6:39 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AROOR

Revision identity

271 21/01/2026 Adarsh P B Baiju (FTHR) PUTHANPURA, 
Kodamthuruth, 
Kodamthuruth, 

Kuthiathode, 688533, 
Cherthala

  

272 21/01/2026 THANSEELA P A AZEEZ P (FTHR) PERINGATT, 
AROOKUTTY, 
AROOKUTTY, 

NADUVATH NAGAR, 
688535, CHERTHALA

  

273 21/01/2026 Atheena Maria T K Kunjumon (FTHR) Thumbepparambil, 
Thirunalloor, Cherthala, 
Thirunalloor, 688541, 

Cherthala

  

274 21/01/2026 Sreepriya S JIBI N G (HSBN) 21/97, Near St 
Augustine Petrol Pump, 
Aroor, Aroor, 688534, 

Cherthala

  

275 21/01/2026 molly ouseph ouseph (HSBN) chettuparambil, 
cherthala, pallippuram, 
thirunalloor, 688541, 

cherthala

  

276 21/01/2026 Shifana T A Abdul Razak (FTHR) 167,Thekke Ittikunnath, 
Naduvath Nagar, 

Arookutty, Naduvath 
Nagar, 688526, 

Cherthala

  

277 21/01/2026 ANJUMOL M K KRISHNAPPAN V K 
(FTHR)

MAHESH 
BHAVANAM, 

NADVATH NAGAR, 
AROOKUTTY, 

NADVATH NAGAR P 
O, 688526, 

CHERTHALA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 6:39 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AROOR

Revision identity

278 21/01/2026 MATHEW JOSHY P T JOSHY (FTHR) PANDAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

EZHUPUNNA, 
EZHUPUNNA, 

EZHUPUNNA, 688537, 
EZHUPUNNA

  

279 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMMAS HASHIM 

HASHIM K E (FTHR) KUNNEPARAMBU, 
PANAVALLY, 
PANAVALLY, 

PANAVALLY, 688526, 
Cherthala

  

280 21/01/2026 HIDHA FATHIMA BASHEER K M (FTHR) KANIYAMPARAMBIL, 
CHANDIROOR, 

AROOR, 
CHANDIROOR, 

688537, CHERTHALA

  

281 21/01/2026 JAYASANKAR S SURESH BABU 
(FTHR)

MALIYEKKAL, 
THURAVOOR, 

KUTHIATHODE, 
THURAVOOR, 

688532, CHERTHALA

  

282 21/01/2026 Hariprasad T Thankachan (FTHR) Pathmalayam, 
Thirunalloor, Cherthala, 
Thirunalloor, 688541, 

Cherthala

  

283 21/01/2026 Haleema A Nizamudheen M A 
(HSBN)

MINHAS MANZIL, 
TRICHATTUKULAM, 

PANAVALLY, 
TRICHATTUKULAM, 
688526, CHERTHALA

  

284 21/01/2026 Vysakh K S Shabu (FTHR) KAYUPPURATH, 
Kodamthuruth, 
Kodamthuruth, 

Kuthiathode, 688533, 
Cherthala

  



Jan 22, 2026, 6:39 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AROOR

Revision identity

285 21/01/2026 MARY PHILOMINA (MTHR) VALAYIL, 
CHERTHALA, 
THURAVOOR, 

PALLITHODE, 688540, 
CHERTHALA

  

286 21/01/2026 ANITHA T H NAVAB K A (HSBN) KAVETHUVELI, 
VADUTHALA JETTY, 

AROOKUTTY, 
VADUTHALA JETTY 

P O, 688535, 
CHERTHALA

  

287 21/01/2026 Anandu Ajayan Ajayan (FTHR) 266, Poojappura Road, 
Aroor, Aroor, 688534, 

Cherthala

  

288 21/01/2026 Kaviths C K Salban K S (HSBN) Chowkkathara, 
Ezhupunna, Ezhupunna, 

Ezhupunna, 688537, 
Cherthala

  

289 21/01/2026 Shajna S Nishad V N (HSBN) 362 Padinjare Varikkatt, 
Vaduthala Jetty, 

Arookkutty, Vaduthala 
Jetty, 688535, Cherthala

  

290 21/01/2026 PRAVEENA P NATH PRAVEEN SHINVEL P 
C (FTHR)

13/104PUTHENPURAYIL, 
PALLITHODE, 
THURAVOOR, 

PALLITHODE, 688540, 
CHERTHALA

  

291 21/01/2026 Anusree N S Surendran (FTHR) Nalukandathil, Nadvath 
Nagar, Cherthala, 

Nadvath Nagar, 688526, 
Cherthala

  

292 21/01/2026 Ken Dennis A D Dennis A L (FTHR) Aresseriyil, Pallithode, 
Kuthiathode, Pallithode 
P O, 688540, Cherthala

  



Jan 22, 2026, 6:39 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AROOR

Revision identity

293 21/01/2026 SAFVAN FAISAL (FTHR) KATTATHARA, 
PANAVALLY, 
PANAVALLY, 

THRICHATTUKULAM, 
688526, CHERTHALA

  

294 21/01/2026 FATHIMA NASSER K K ABDUL NASSER 
(FTHR)

KALATHIL, 
PARAYAKADU, 
KUTHIATHODE, 

PARAYAKADU P O, 
688540, CHERTHALA

  

295 21/01/2026 Sivaji A Ajimon (FTHR) Kurumbamoolayil, 
Thirunalloor, Cherthala, 
Thirunalloor, 688541, 

Cherthala

  

296 21/01/2026 NIKHIL BEN 
SEBASTIAN 

PETER BAIJU (FTHR) PAZHEKATTU, 
EZHUPUNNA, 
EZHUPUNNA, 

EZHUPUNNA P O, 
688537, CHERTHALA

  

297 21/01/2026 MIKHIL P.M MANU PETER (FTHR) PUNNACKAL, 
CHERTHALA, 
THURAVOOR, 

PALLITHODE, 688540, 
CHERTHALA

  

298 21/01/2026 NEETHA R Vipin V (HSBN) Therezhathu Puthen 
Veedu, Panavally PO,, 

Panavally PO, 
PANAVALLY, 

panavally, 688526, 
CHERTHALA

  

299 21/01/2026 NAHAS C H HARIS C A (FTHR) CHALAKKAL 
NIKARTH, 

THRICHATTUKULAM, 
PANAVALLY, 

THRICHATTUKULAM, 
688526, CHERTHALA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 6:39 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AROOR

Revision identity

300 21/01/2026 HISANA FATHIMA P 
H 

Hashim P A (FTHR) kalathiparambil, 
Chandiroor, Aroor, 

Chandiroor, 688537, 
Cherthala

  

301 21/01/2026 Varghese K J Joovis (FTHR) Kalathil, Pallithode, 
Kuthiathode, Pallithode 
P O, 688540, Cherthala

  

302 21/01/2026 HRIDHYA K BAIJU BAIJU K P (FTHR) KANNYEZHATHU, 
EZHUPUNNA, 
EZHUPUNNA, 

EZHUPUNNA P O, 
688537, CHERTHALA

  

303 21/01/2026 Reejamol Mary (MTHR) 23,/345 paremuri, 
Panchayath Ground, 

Aroor, Aroor, 688534, 
Cherthala

  

304 21/01/2026 DHANYA V K SUNIL T S (HSBN) 252/A 
VALEZHATHUCHIRA, 

PALLIPPURAM P O, 
CHERTHALA, 

PALLIPPURAM, 
688541, AROOR

  

305 21/01/2026 AISHA P M MAGEED P H (FTHR) AL NOOR, 
CHANDIROOR, 

AROOR, 
CHANDIROOR, 

688537, CHERTHALA

  

306 21/01/2026 HRIDHIL K BAIJU BAIJU K P (FTHR) KANNYEZHATH, 
EZHUPUNNA, 
EZHUPUNNA, 

EZHUPUNNA P O, 
688537, CHERTHALA

  

307 21/01/2026 Akash Ramanan Ramanan (FTHR) Puthen Nikarthu, 
Chandiroor, AROOR, 
Chandiroor, 688537, 

Cherthala

  



Jan 22, 2026, 6:39 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AROOR

Revision identity

308 21/01/2026 ABHIRAMI K R RAMRANJAN GHOSH 
(FTHR)

KALEKATTU, 
THYCATTUSSERY, 

PALLIPPURAM, 
THYCATTUSSERY P 

O, 688528, 
CHERTHALA

  

309 21/01/2026 JIBIN T GEORGE THOMAS T V  (FTHR) THEKKEKOLAVELI, 
PANAVALLY, 
PANAVALLY, 

PANAVALLY, 688526, 
CHERTHALA

  

310 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED FAHAD YOONUS KUNJU 
(FTHR)

FATHIMA MANZIL, 
CHANDIROOR, 

AROOR, 
CHANDIROOR, 

688537, CHERTHALA

  

311 21/01/2026 Amala Mary Augustin K J (FTHR) 438, Shmashaanam 
Road, Aroor, Aroor, 
688534, Cherthala

  

312 21/01/2026 Jewel Joy Joy (FTHR) Charamveli, Aroor, 
Aroor, Aroor, 688534, 

Cherthala

  

313 21/01/2026 Sunitha G Mohan Mohanan (FTHR) 7/168, Newsouth 
Boatjetty, Perumpalam, 
Perumpalam, 688570, 

Cherthala

  

314 21/01/2026 Joseph Thomas Suvarna (WIFE) 9/225 Kaanikkattu, 
Panchayath Ground, 

Aroor, Aroor, 688534, 
Cherthala

  

315 21/01/2026 Adithya Baiju Sunitha (MTHR) Mangalathuveli, 
Chandiroor, AROOR, 
Chandiroor, 688537, 

Cherthala

  



Jan 22, 2026, 6:39 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AROOR

Revision identity

316 21/01/2026 LOYAS FEBIN JOHNY K V (FTHR) KAITHODY, 
EZHUPUNNA, 
EZHUPUNNA, 

EZHUPUNNA P O, 
688537, CHERTHALA

  

317 21/01/2026 Jaslabeevi P A asif nisar (HSBN) 269B, vaduthala, 
Arookutty, Arookutty, 

688535, cherthala

  

318 21/01/2026 ARJUN DAS DEVIDASAN (FTHR) KOIKKARAN 
PARAMB, Thuravoor, 

Kuthiyathodu, 
Thuravoor, 688532, 

Cherthala

  

319 21/01/2026 Anusreya shiju Jyothi Shiju (MTHR) Kunnel, valamangalam, 
Thuravoor, 

Valamangalam south, 
688532, cherthala

  

320 21/01/2026 Robin Louis Leelamma Louis 
(MTHR)

447, Asariparambil, 
Ezhupunna, Ezhupunna, 

Ezhupunna, 688537, 
Cherthala

  

321 21/01/2026 Neeraj M R Sunitha (MTHR) Moorthikkal, 
Chandiroor, AROOR, 
Chandiroor, 688537, 

Cherthala

  

322 21/01/2026 Anugraha Shiju Jyothi Shiju (MTHR) Kunnel, valamangalam, 
thuravoor, 

Valamangalam south, 
688532, cherthala

  

323 21/01/2026 ARDRA SHAJI C S Shaji (FTHR) Chirayil, Ezhupunna, 
Ezhupunna, Ezhupunna, 

688537, Cherthala

  



Jan 22, 2026, 6:39 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AROOR

Revision identity

324 21/01/2026 FATHIMATH SAFNA 
P N 

MUHAMMED 
NAHEEM (FTHR)

PURAKKULAM 
VEETTIL, 

VADUTHALA JETTY, 
AROOKUTTY, 

VADUTHALA JETTY 
P O, 688535, 

CHERTHALA

  

325 21/01/2026 JOSE MARTIN K X XAVIER K A (FTHR) 221/A, Shmashaanam 
Road, Aroor, Aroor, 
688534, Cherthala

  

326 21/01/2026 ARSHAD M N NOUSHAD K A 
(FTHR)

Kizhakke 
Moothampakkal, 

Arookutty, Arookutty, 
Arookutty, 688535, 

Cherthala

  

327 21/01/2026 FIDA FATHIMA T A ANAS T S (FTHR) THOPPIL, NADVATH 
NAGAR, 

AROOKUTTY, 
NADVATH NAGAR P 

O, 688526, 
CHERTHALA

  

328 21/01/2026 Riya Mathew Dinu SebastianT S 
(HSBN)

Thazhuppil Puthuval 
Nikarthil, madrasa road, 

Aroor, chandiroor, 
688537, Aroor

  

329 21/01/2026 Amal Pm Madhu pn (FTHR) Punneth, 
PANAMBUKAD, 
PERUMBALAM, 
PERUMBALAM, 
688570, Cherthala

  

330 21/01/2026 ANITHA NOOR MOHAMMED 
(HSBN)

13/522 A, ITTITHARA 
HOUSE, 

AROOKUTTY, 
AROOKUTTY, 688535, 

AROOKUTTY

  



Jan 22, 2026, 6:39 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AROOR

Revision identity

331 21/01/2026 Vivek E M MANI K E (FTHR) EDACHIRA VEEDU, 
ANJILIKKADU, 

AROOR, AROOR P O, 
688534, CHERTHALA

  

332 21/01/2026 Mini Ullas Ullas Kumar (HSBN) Chakkamparambil, 
Kodamthuruth, 
Kodamthuruth, 

Kuthiathode, 688533, 
Cherthala

  

333 21/01/2026 ARAVIND K B Bijimon K K (FTHR) Kavusseril, Arookutty, 
Arookutty, Arookutty, 

688535, Cherthala

  

334 21/01/2026 NISARI TREESA MOTHER SUPERIEOR 
(OTHR)

ST JOSEPHS 
DISCALCED 
CARMILITE 
CONVENT, 

CHANDIROOR, 
AROOR, 

CHANDIROOR, 
688537, CHERTHALA

  

335 21/01/2026 ABHIRAJ C VINOD VINOD (FTHR) CHILAMBASSERIL, 
VADUTHALA JETTY, 

AROOKUTTY, 
VADUTHALA JETTY 

P O, 688535, 
CHERTHALA

  

336 21/01/2026 Ullas Kumar Sarojiniamma (MTHR) Chakkamparambil, 
Kodamthuruth, 
Kodamthuruth, 

Kuthiathode, 688533, 
Cherthala

  

337 21/01/2026 Muhammed Yazid Zain Lijas K (FTHR) Kunnamparambil, 
Trichattukulam, 

Panavally, 
Trichattukulam, 688526, 

Panavally
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)
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AROOR

Revision identity

338 21/01/2026 MARY ROSE XAVIER K A (FTHR) 221/A, Shmashaanam 
Road, Aroor, Aroor, 
688534, Cherthala

  

339 21/01/2026 Aparna Manoharan Vishnu C H (HSBN) Chetti veettil, 
Thirunalloor, 
Pallippuram, 

Thirunalloor, 688541, 
Cherthala

  

340 21/01/2026 JISHY CARMAL P N NOBY (FTHR) Pavely, Ezhupunna, 
Ezhupunna, Ezhupunna, 

688537, Cherthala

  

341 21/01/2026 Ashwin Vinod Vinod K V (FTHR) Kummaya thara, Aroor, 
Aroor, Aroor, 688534, 

Cherthala

  

342 21/01/2026 Athira B Unni (HSBN) Chetti veettil, 
Thirunalloor, 
Pallippuram, 

Thirunalloor, 688541, 
Cherthala

  

343 21/01/2026 ARJUN C V VINOD (FTHR) CHILAMBASSERIL, 
VADUTHALA JETTY, 

AROOKUTTY, 
VADUTHALA JETTY 

P O, 688535, 
CHERTHALA

  

344 21/01/2026 FITHA FATHIMA K S SADIQUE K U (FTHR) CHATHAPARAMBIL, 
CHANDIROOR, 

AROOR, 
CHANDIROOR, 

688537, CHERTHALA

  

345 21/01/2026 Pranav K S Sunilkumar P S (FTHR) Kochidathezhath, 
Eramalloor, Ezhupunna, 

Eramalloor, 688537, 
Cherthala

  

346 21/01/2026 Mary Varsha G Libin Joseph (HSBN) 139/A, Near Trinity 
Auditoriam, Aroor, 

Aroor, 688534, 
Cherthala

  



Jan 22, 2026, 6:39 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AROOR

Revision identity

347 21/01/2026 Ahzan ahmed Raheena sudheer 
(FTHR)

4/364B, vaduthala, 
Arookutty, vaduthala 

jetty, 688535, cherthala

  

348 21/01/2026 IRINE THOMSON THOMSON A X 
(FTHR)

ARACKAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KOTTAPPURAM 
ROAD, AROOR, aroor 

p o, 688534, 
CHERTHALA

  

349 21/01/2026 FathimaNezrin V B 
Badarudeen

Badarudeen Father 
(FTHR)

Vattavelichira 
Poochakkal, 

Thevervattam 
Poochakkal 

Thycattussery, 
Poochakkal 

Thycattussery, 
Poochakkal, 688526, 

Cherthala Aroor

  

350 21/01/2026 ABIGAEL S J JOSEPH S L (FTHR) SRAMBICKAL, 
CHERTHALA, 
THURAVOOR, 

PALLITHODE, 688540, 
CHERTHALA

  

351 21/01/2026 SHARON AUGUSTIN AUGUSTINE C A 
(FTHR)

CHARAMKATTU, 
CHERTHALA, 
THURAVOOR, 

PALLITHODE, 688540, 
CHERTHALA

  

352 21/01/2026 Shifana V S 
Shihabudeen S

Shihabudeen S Father 
(FTHR)

Vattavelichira 
Poochakkal, 

Thevervattam 
Poochakkal 

Thycattussery, 
Poochakkal 

Thycattussery, 
Poochakkal, 688526, 

Cherthala Aroor
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AROOR
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353 21/01/2026 Adarsh karthikeyan Sindhu p r (MTHR) Pandanattunikarth, 
Puthoorpalam, 

Arookutty, Arookutty, 
688535, cherthala

  

354 21/01/2026 Narveen K A Anwar K A (FTHR) Kottilakath, 
Thrichattukulam, 

Panavally, 
Thrichattukulam, 
688526, Cherthala

  

355 21/01/2026 NIMESH R REMESAN C T (FTHR) ROHINI NIVAS, 
POOCHAKKAL, 
PANAVALLY, 

POOCHAKKAL, 
688526, CHERTHALA

  

356 21/01/2026 AADHIL P S SALAMUDHEEN M 
(FTHR)

PANIKKASSERIVELI, 
CG ROAD, 

PANAVALLY, 
POOCHAKKAL, 

688526, CHERTHALA

  

357 21/01/2026 Reshma B Sreejith A (HSBN) Thekkeazhikadavil, 
Thirunalloor, 
Pallipuram, 

Thirunalloor, 688541, 
Cherthala

  

358 21/01/2026 Nikhil M Das Mohandas P (FTHR) Kareethara, 
Valamangalam North, 
Thuravoor, Thuravoor, 

688532, Aroor

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)
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